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IRVING ANGELA GAYLE/ZAMARRON GUADALUPE SAAVEDRA
1114 NW TURNER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

USCILA JOSEPH

IRVING ANGELA GAYLE

1476/1719 9/28/2022 WD U I 19 193,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD PATRICIA A

USCILA JOSEPH
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000042369 Roof Replacement 10,480 07/20/2021

2024HX Base Yr

1114 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,812 97.5240 109.23 307,155 1976 1980 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2340

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 87,471

FOP 15 30 4 240

FOP 136 30 41 2,463

FOP 208 30 62 3,725

FUS 884 100 884 53,107

UOP 572 20 2024 114 6,849

UST 557 45 251 15,079

3,828 2,812 168,935

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W60 S3 S23 E34 N4 E26 N22 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-20] N26 E34 S26 W34 $
UST=[ORIG=-60,3] W5 N3 W21 S22 E26 N19 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] N8 W26 S8 E26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-60,26] S4 E34 N4 W34 $
FOP=[ORIG=-60,0] W5 S3 E5 N3 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N20 S20 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-20] W22 N26 E22 S26 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 20,000


